
STAFFING SCHEDULE
DRAFT EIS/EIR PUBLIC HEARINGS

AUGUST-SEPTEMBER, 1999

DATE LOCATION POLICY GROUP CALFED PROGRAM EIS/EIR STAFF HEARING
STAFF OFFICER

Wed., Aug. 18 Stockton R. Breitenbach, Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
L. Snow
S. Buer

Thurs., Aug. 19 San Bernardino R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb

Tues., Aug. 24 Los Angeles R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb

Wed., Aug. 25 Salinas R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb

Thurs., Aug. 26 Oakland R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
S. Ritchie

Tues., Aug. 31 Pasadena R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
S. Ritchie

Wed., Sept. 1 San Diego R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
S. Ritchie

Thurs., Sept. 2 Costa Mesa R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
S. Ritchie

Tues., Sept. 7 San Jose R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
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Wed., Sept. 8 Antioch R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
S. Buer

Thurs., Sept. 9 Santa Rosa R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb

Tues., Sept. 14 Visalia R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
T. Gohring

Wed., Sept. 15 Chico R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
A Saracino
G. Young
T. Mills
J. Lowrie

Tues., Sept. 21 Redding R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
A Saracino
G. Young
T. Mills
J. Lowrie

Wed., Sept. 22 Sacramento R. Breitenbach Joe Bodovitz
V. Holcomb
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